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CUSTOMER DETAILS

Name ankur

Mobile Number 9602219140

Statement Date 19 Dec 2023

Statement Period 9 Aug 2023 - 9 Aug 2023

TOLL TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Toll Transaction ID Transaction Type Vehicle Reg No

Amou
nt Toll Plaza Name Lane ID Transaction Status

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

2023080901080
0000896152191
416096443

0010032308092148510414 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 55.0 Nimbali 10 SUCCESS
09-Aug-23 
09:47 PM

2023-08-09 
21:48:53

2023080901080
0000896145873
875650444

0010002308092123453260 TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 55.0 Gajangarh 1 SUCCESS
09-Aug-23 
09:23 PM

2023-08-09 
21:23:47

2023080901080
0000896124959
880099368

691691591439356254479P TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 105.0 BIRAMI LN006 SUCCESS
09-Aug-23 
08:00 PM

2023-08-09 
20:00:41

2023080901108
0000896008796
748292374

691691563743872108199P TOLL PAID RJ14AC5644 140.0 UTHMAN LN002 SUCCESS
09-Aug-23 
12:17 PM

2023-08-09 
12:19:05

DEBIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Withdraw 

Time

CREDIT ADJUSTMENT TRANSACTION DETAILS

Wallet 
Transaction ID Original Toll Transaction ID Vehicle Reg No

Settle
ment 
Amou

nt

Original Toll Plaza Name Original Lane ID Transaction Status
Original 

Transaction 
Timestamp

Wallet 
Credit Time


